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DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

SOV 2022 Call for Nominations 
1 message

DRD MIMAROPA <drdneda4b@gmail.com> Wed, Sep 7, 2022 at 1:31 AM
To: PMS Mails <info@pms.gov.ph>, tata_orc2003@yahoo.com, Presidential Management Staff 4B <pms.rfu4b@gmail.com>,
Official DOST-MIMAROPA <official@mimaropa.dost.gov.ph>, NIMU DOST-MIMAROPA <nimu@mimaropa.dost.gov.ph>, CHED
Regional Office 4b <chedro4b@ched.gov.ph>, Records Officer for DARRO 4B <records.04b@dar.gov.ph>, rd.04b@dar.gov.ph,
Melanie N Condes <mcondes@bsp.gov.ph>, EFLC Lucena <eflc.lucena@gmail.com>, dbmro4b@dbm.gov.ph, Dole Mimaropa
<doleregion4b@yahoo.com>, DOLE MIMAROPA <dolemimaropa@gmail.com>, pacanan.gerald@dpwh.gov.ph,
bautista.marie_grace@dpwh.gov.ph, okaygarci15@gmail.com, red_r4b@yahoo.com.ph, Mimaropa Region
<mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, marilyn.limpiada@gmail.com, rs.reinoso@dotr.gov.ph, Sheilah Napalang
<sg.napalang@dotr.gov.ph>, "Felicisimo Jr. Pangilinan" <felicisimo.pangilinan@dotr.gov.ph>, DILG MIMAROPA
<dilgmimaropa@gmail.com>, wmsuyko@dilg.gov.ph, wilhelmsuyko@gmail.com, CHD MIMAROPA
<chd.mimaropa@mimaropa.doh.gov.ph>, mariobaquilod2@gmail.com, TESDA MiMaRoPa <region4b@tesda.gov.ph>, TESDA 4B
ROD <region4b.rod@tesda.gov.ph>, RO 4B FASD TESDA <region4b.fasd@tesda.gov.ph>, dot4b@tourism.gov.ph, Office of the
Regional Director FO MIMAROPA <ord.fomimaropa@dswd.gov.ph>, Records Section FO MIMAROPA
<records.fomimaropa@dswd.gov.ph>, Field Office 4B <fo4b@dswd.gov.ph>, Purificacion R Arriola <prarriola@dswd.gov.ph>,
depedmimaropa@yahoo.com, mimaropa region <mimaropa.region@deped.gov.ph>, mimaropa@mail.da.gov.ph,
aggerundio@gmail.com, dti_mimaropa@yahoo.com, DTI - Region 4B - Regional Office <R04B@dti.gov.ph>, DHSUD MIMAROPA
<dhsud_regionivb@yahoo.com>, DHSUD Region IV-B <region4b@dhsud.gov.ph>, jesus.tamang@doe.gov.ph,
eppb.od@doe.gov.ph, BLGF MiMaRoPa <mimaropablgf@gmail.com>, r4b@blgf.gov.ph, Luzon Cluster 3
<luzoncluster3@dict.gov.ph>, Cheryl Ortega <cheryl.ortega@dict.gov.ph>, Puerto Princesa RCO <puertoprincesa.rco@dfa.gov.ph>,
Dfarco Puerto Princesa <dfarcopprincesa@gmail.com>, mimaropa@cda.gov.ph, abet_cda4@yahoo.com
Cc: vcleynes@neda.gov.ph

Dear RDC MIMAROPA Members and SUCs:
Greetings!  

The Phil ippine National Volunteer Service and Coordinating Agency (PNVSCA) wil l
conduct the Search for Outstanding Volunteers 2022.  

In this regard, we would l ike to request your good off ice to please share the SOV 2022
Call for Nominations post to your respective Facebook page.  

Link: https://bit. ly/SOV2022FB
Thank you and ward regards.  

 
By:

Loreto Cast i l lo ,  Jr.

NEDA MIMAROPA

--  
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